88622000001 : "ON Buimeiqg ZJo | abed 02/L/S : @eq
79 17€°€0 1SNYHX3 ¥¥Z AT : MaIA papojdx3 g-G889€00-NJ - UOISIADY

vi

Ll

Y3OYUVHI
oqynL ol

8l

a dnodd



EXPLODED VIEW: EV 24R EXHAUST D3.3L G2

DRAWING #: 10000022588

GROUP D

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 G022129 4 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
2 G036797 2 BOLT/SDL U 5/16-18 X 2.125
3 0K2994 1 PIPE EXHAUST D2.4L G16
4 0K3511 1 MUFFLER STRAP D3.4L
5 0K1526 6 TIE WRAP, 14.3" STAINLESS STL
6 0K2999 1 MUFFLER SADDLE
7 G022259 4 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
8 10000004854 3 NUT HEX FL WHIZ M10-1.25
9 0A8974 1 RAINCAP 2"
10 0E3257 4 SCREW HWHTF M6-1.0 X 16
11 10000012512 1 ASSY EXHAUST PIPE D3.3L CPL
12 0K3368 1 MUFFLER 2.4L/3.4L CPL
13 G022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
14 0K7027 1 EXHAUST TUBE STRAIGHT W/FLARE
15 0F3794B 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 700MM LONG
16 0H1310 1 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.30 W/SADDLE
17 10000018841 1(REF) GASKET EXHAUST D3.3L G2 (SUPPLIED WITH ENGINE)
18 0D3701A 1 PLATE HOT 50 X 110

REVISION: CN-0036885-B

DATE: 5/7/20

Page 2 of 2



